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2022

National Day for 
Truth & Reconciliation

5-6:30pm Welcome 
back BBQ / Meet 
the staff

Half-Days: 
  - Fri Oct 7
  - Fri Oct 21
  - Fri Nov 25 
  - Fri Dec 9 
  - Fri Dec 23

No School: 
  - Mon Sep 5
  - Fri Sep 30 
  - Mon Oct 10
  - Fri Nov 4
  - Thu Nov 10
  - Fri Nov 11
  - Dec 24 to Jan 8

7pm Public Board 
Meeting at Canmore 
Board Office


